Team #
1665
8578
19480
52847
52453
16152
61339
58205
66215
4015
3813
8580
64991
4017
4013
44934
37967
38386
55980
57917
49050
16308
46252
37968
60410
55782

Team Name

Lego Multiverse
The Atomic Toasters
Starfish

Banana Boats

I Am Up To No Good
Baksteen Valken
Super Studs

POWER Pirates
Legolphins

Crazy Crew

Lego Lords

Lutheran Lego Legends
Oneida County 4-H High Tech Hodags
MetalBeard Mutiny
Brick Bros
CHEEZBALLZ

Electric Eels

Ghost Net Busters
Digital Dolphins
Four Bricked Clovers
Psycho Surfers

Lego Legends
Bubble Guppies
LEGO My Eggo

The Blizzards
Anonymoose

Wild Card

Coach Meeting
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM

Judging Start
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM

2024 Oak Creek Sectional Team Schedule

Judging Color
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow

Practice Time
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
08:35 AM
08:35 AM
08:40 AM
08:40 AM
08:45 AM
08:45 AM
08:50 AM
08:50 AM
08:55 AM
08:55 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:05 AM
09:05 AM
09:10 AM
09:10 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:20 AM
09:20 AM
10:45 AM

Practice Table
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Red B

Round 1 Time
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:25PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:35 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:05 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:15 AM
12:50 PM

Round 1 Table
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red B
Blue A
Blue B
Red A
Red A

Round 2 Time
01:30 PM
01:25 PM
01:30 PM
01:25 PM
01:40 PM
01:35PM
01:40 PM
01:35PM
01:50 PM
01:45 PM
01:50 PM
01:45 PM
02:00 PM
01:55 PM
02:00 PM
01:55 PM
02:10 PM
02:05 PM
02:10 PM
02:05 PM
12:05 PM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM

Round 2 Table
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red A
Blue A
Red B
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A

Round 3 Time
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:40 PM
02:40 PM
02:55 PM
02:55 PM
02:50 PM
02:50 PM
03:05 PM
03:05 PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:15 PM
03:15PM
03:10 PM
03:10 PM
03:25 PM
03:25 PM
03:20 PM
03:20 PM
03:35 PM
03:35PM
03:30 PM
03:30 PM
03:40 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
03:40 PM

Round 3 Table
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Blue A
Blue B
Red B
Red A
Red A
Red A
Red B
Red B



